Frequency License Type Tone

173.4875
173.4125
173.5875
225.400
251.250
291.900
340.800
356.000
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RM
RM
RM
BM
M

M

BM
BM

Alpha Tag Description Mode

SANG Sec Security Forces FMN
SANG Fire Fire FMN
SANG FlightL  Flightline FMN

SANG Ops 109th Airlift Wing AM
SANG C1300ps C-130 Skier Operations AM
SANG C130Drp C-130 Skier Drop Zone AM
SANG Ops 109th Airlift Wing AM
SANG Ops 109th Airlift Wing AM

Tag
Security
Fire Dispatch
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military
Military



