Frequency License	<b>Type Tone</b>	Alpha Tag	Description	Mode	Tag
173.4875	RM	SANG Sec	Security Forces	FMN	Security
173.4125	RM	SANG Fire	Fire	FMN	Fire Dispatch
173.5875	RM	SANG FlightL	Flightline	FMN	Military
225.400	BM	SANG Ops	109th Airlift Wing	AM	Military
251.250	M	SANG C130Ops	C-130 Skier Operations	AM	Military
291.900	M	SANG C130Drp	C-130 Skier Drop Zone	AM	Military
340.800	BM	SANG Ops	109th Airlift Wing	AM	Military
356.000	BM	SANG Ops	109th Airlift Wing	AM	Military

Rev: 2.0.7209